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Weekly Schedule
2025-2026
October: Week 2
Date Time Class Location
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Rachel Bodi) Central Studio CWE
Thursday, October 9, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Pointe Barre: Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Friday, October 10, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Rachel C) SLAD

October: Week 3

Date Time Class Location
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Robert Poe) Central Studio CWE
Thursday, October 16, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Pointe Barre: Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Friday, October 17, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Robert Poe) SLAD

October: Week 4

Date Time Class Location
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 OFF | OFF OFF
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Robert Poe) Central Studio CWE
Thursday, October 23, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Pointe barre: Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Friday, October 24, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Robert Poe) SLAD

October: Week 5

Date Time Class Location
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 10:30-11:50 | Class (Robert Poe) Central Studio CWE
Thursday, October 30, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Pointe Barre: Rachel Bodi) SLAD
Friday, October 31, 2025 10:30-11:50 Class (Robert Poe) SLAD










